Key Features
■ Polymer Thick Film
Element
■ Switch Versions Available
■ Dual Gang Version
Available
■ High Reliability
■ Small Versatile Size

Potentiometer PCB Layout
Push-Push Switch PCB Layout
How to Order
17PE S A 102 M B 25 N C
17PC - P.C.
17PE - Eyelet
Common Part
A - Linear
B - Log
C - Inv. Log
Resistor Law
M - 20%
K - 10%
Tolerance
FMF in mm
25mm Standard
Minimum Shaft Length
with P Style Switch is
19mm
Shaft Length
C - Centre Detent
Detent
S - Standard Single
X - Customer Special
D - Standard Dual
Product Identification
The first two digits are
significant figures of the
resistance value and the
third one denotes the
number of zeros following.
e.g. 4K7: 472
47K: 473
470K: 474
Resistance Value
A - Plain 6mm
B - Slotted 6mm
C - Flatted (5mm A/F)
D - Flatted (4mm A/F)
E - Plain 4mm
F - Flatted 6mm
(4.6mm A/F)
Shaft Style
A - DPST 4A/250V AC
B - SPST 1A
D - DPST 1A
E - SPST 4A
N - No Switch
P - Push Push SPDT 10A
P Switch only available
on Single Gang Styles
Switch Details